
Men's 10k Classic

Final Results
10

Pos.Start #Bib # First Last School Start TimeFinal BehindFinishPer km Points
1 47 Kyle Bratrud NMU 26:46.0 0:00:00 0:02:41 27

2 36 Fredrik Schwencke NMU 26:59.8 0:00:14 0:02:42 26

3 40 Paul Schommer CSS 27:10.3 0:00:24 0:02:43 25

4 38 Chris Parr CSS 27:15.8 0:00:30 0:02:44 24

5 43 George Cartwright NMU 27:17.5 0:00:32 0:02:44 23

6 41 Matt Wong Michigan Tech 27:40.8 0:00:55 0:02:46 22

7 37 John Wessling CSS 27:43.8 0:00:58 0:02:46 21

8 42 Jay Woodbeck Michigan Tech 28:07.6 0:01:22 0:02:49 20

9 34 Matthew Nichols Green Bay 28:08.6 0:01:23 0:02:49 19

10 48 Kyle Hanson Michigan Tech 28:13.5 0:01:27 0:02:49 18

11 44 Sam Elfstrom NMU 28:24.1 0:01:38 0:02:50

12 46 Scott Johanik CSS 28:24.4 0:01:38 0:02:50

13 33 James Richards CSS 28:31.6 0:01:46 0:02:51

14 22 Nick Power CSS 28:37.8 0:01:52 0:02:52

15 29 Reitler Hodgert CSS 28:44.4 0:01:58 0:02:52

16 49 Matt Dugan Michigan Tech 28:49.6 0:02:04 0:02:53

17 35 Jake Brown St. Olaf 28:57.6 0:02:12 0:02:54 17

18 27 Ben Hugus NMU 28:59.0 0:02:13 0:02:54

19 26 Krystof Kopal NMU 29:06.1 0:02:20 0:02:55

20 31 Calvin Mehrhof CSS 29:10.2 0:02:24 0:02:55

21 45 Raphael Bechtiger Michigan Tech 29:14.9 0:02:29 0:02:55

22 23 Matt Lee CSS 29:16.4 0:02:30 0:02:56

23 25 Evan Kendall St. Olaf 29:26.0 0:02:40 0:02:57 16

24 30 Sam Holmes Michigan Tech 29:29.6 0:02:44 0:02:57

25 21 Tyler Gustafson GAC 29:31.5 0:02:46 0:02:57 15

26 39 Joe Dubay CSS 29:32.5 0:02:47 0:02:57

27 28 Scott Williams GAC 29:32.9 0:02:47 0:02:57 14

28 32 Kyle Marshall Green Bay 29:36.4 0:02:50 0:02:58 13

29 24 David Joda Michigan Tech 29:36.5 0:02:51 0:02:58

30 5 Anders Evenson CSS 29:53.0 0:03:07 0:02:59

31 4 Josh Blankenship GAC 29:55.8 0:03:10 0:03:00 12

32 9 Liam John St. Olaf 29:56.0 0:03:10 0:03:00 11

33 20 Edward Gurney Green Bay 30:05.2 0:03:19 0:03:01 10

34 12 Marcus Speca GAC 30:12.4 0:03:26 0:03:01

35 3 Ryan Wright CSS 30:36.1 0:03:50 0:03:04

36 13 Joel Bransky St. Olaf 30:42.6 0:03:57 0:03:04

37 17 Tony Squillace GAC 30:49.6 0:04:04 0:03:05

38 6 Christopher Nichols Green Bay 31:03.2 0:04:17 0:03:06

39 15 Phillip Anschutz Green Bay 31:03.9 0:04:18 0:03:06

40 11 Jake Bauer Green Bay 31:08.6 0:04:23 0:03:07

41 14 Nels Thompson St. Olaf 31:13.6 0:04:28 0:03:07

42 19 Ben Lindberg Green Bay 31:16.8 0:04:31 0:03:08

43 2 Derek Huntley GAC 31:41.8 0:04:56 0:03:10

44 50 Piotr Bednarski LNR University 31:45.7 0:05:00 0:03:11

45 7 Paul Choudoir Green Bay 31:50.2 0:05:04 0:03:11

46 16 Logan Brueck Unattached 32:27.8 0:05:42 0:03:15

47 8 Eric Wagner GAC 32:38.3 0:05:52 0:03:16

48 10 Scott Pederson Unattached 33:14.6 0:06:29 0:03:19

49 1 Luke Israel GAC 33:27.2 0:06:41 0:03:21

50 18 Harris Dirnberger CSS DNS
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Men's Final Team Results

1 Northern Michigan 76

2 St. Scholastica 70

3 Michigan Tech 60

4 St. Olaf 44

5 UW Green Bay 42

6 Gustavus Adolphus 41

Pos.Start # First Last School Final BehindPer kmPoints
1 Kyle Bratrud NMU 26:46.0 27

2 Fredrik Schwencke NMU 26:59.8 26

5 George Cartwright NMU 27:17.5 23

Total Team Score: 76

3 Paul Schommer CSS 27:10.3 25

4 Chris Parr CSS 27:15.8 24

7 John Wessling CSS 27:43.8 21

Total Team Score: 70

6 Matt Wong Michigan Tech 27:40.8 22

8 Jay Woodbeck Michigan Tech 28:07.6 20

10 Kyle Hanson Michigan Tech 28:13.5 18

Total Team Score: 60

17 Jake Brown St. Olaf 28:57.6 17

23 Evan Kendall St. Olaf 29:26.0 16

32 Liam John St. Olaf 29:56.0 11

Total Team Score: 44

9 Matthew Nichols Green Bay 28:08.6 19

28 Kyle Marshall Green Bay 29:36.4 13

33 Edward Gurney Green Bay 30:05.2 10

Total Team Score: 42

25 Tyler Gustafson GAC 29:31.5 15

27 Scott Williams GAC 29:32.9 14

31 Josh Blankenship GAC 29:55.8 12

Total Team Score: 41

January 24, 2014

2014 NCAA Qualifier

5k & 10k Classic



Women's 5k Classic

Final Results
5

Pos. Bib # First Last School Final BehindFinishPer km Points
1 146 Sarah Allen CSS 16:09.1 0:00:00 0:03:14 27

2 142 Anita Kirvesniemi CSS 16:11.6 0:00:03 0:03:14 26

3 138 Lisa König Michigan Tech 16:18.7 0:00:10 0:03:16 25

4 144 Mary Cirelli NMU 16:19.5 0:00:10 0:03:16 24

5 141 Felicia Gesior NMU 16:19.8 0:00:11 0:03:16 23

6 137 Paige Schember St. Olaf 16:23.2 0:00:14 0:03:17 22

7 134 Kailey Mucha Green Bay 16:24.3 0:00:15 0:03:17 21

8 140 Hannah Boyer NMU 16:24.7 0:00:16 0:03:17 20

9 127 Ulrika Axelsson Michigan Tech 16:24.9 0:00:16 0:03:17 19

10 121 Sharmila Ahmed CSS 16:30.6 0:00:22 0:03:18 18

11 136 Alice Flanders Michigan Tech 16:33.0 0:00:24 0:03:19 17

12 143 Brooke Adams CSS 16:42.0 0:00:33 0:03:20

13 147 Marian Lund GAC 16:44.0 0:00:35 0:03:21 16

14 148 Deedra Irwin Michigan Tech 16:47.1 0:00:38 0:03:21

15 145 Lynn Duijndam Michigan Tech 16:49.1 0:00:40 0:03:22

16 149 Kristen Bourne NMU 16:52.0 0:00:43 0:03:22

17 132 Nora Gilbertson St. Olaf 16:52.4 0:00:43 0:03:22 15

18 129 Chelsey Youngberg CSS 17:00.6 0:00:52 0:03:24

18 131 Marit Sonnesyn GAC 17:00.6 0:00:52 0:03:24 14

20 125 Sophie Schimpl NMU 17:03.2 0:00:54 0:03:25

21 126 Rachel Mason Michigan Tech 17:06.9 0:00:58 0:03:25

22 123 Elizabeth Peterson CSS 17:12.0 0:01:03 0:03:26

23 139 Sarah Daniels Michigan Tech 17:13.3 0:01:04 0:03:27

24 133 Bree Mucha Green Bay 17:20.4 0:01:11 0:03:28 13

25 124 Katherine Banken SCSU 17:25.5 0:01:16 0:03:29 12

26 130 Elizabeth Evans CSS 17:30.2 0:01:21 0:03:30

27 128 Hanne Guthrie Green Bay 17:31.0 0:01:22 0:03:30 11

28 122 Mata Agre GAC 17:40.9 0:01:32 0:03:32 10

29 150 Ingrid Leask SISU--Endurance United 18:10.7 0:02:02 0:03:38

30 115 Kayla Billett Green Bay 18:11.7 0:02:03 0:03:38

31 110 Carolyn Lucca Unattached 18:13.8 0:02:05 0:03:39

32 117 Ruth Oppliger Michigan Tech 18:46.0 0:02:37 0:03:45

33 106 Cassie Thobe Green Bay 19:12.5 0:03:03 0:03:51

34 107 Gretchen Mueller St. Olaf 19:20.2 0:03:11 0:03:52 9

35 113 Megan Allen GAC 19:20.3 0:03:11 0:03:52

36 104 Kelsey Cork St. Olaf 19:27.5 0:03:18 0:03:53

37 114 Kiersten Haaversen SCSU 19:38.7 0:03:30 0:03:56 8

38 118 Haley Bell GAC 19:47.6 0:03:39 0:03:58

39 102 Mary Kozloski Green Bay 19:47.6 0:03:39 0:03:58

40 120 Ari Benoit SCSU 19:53.2 0:03:44 0:03:59

41 105 Krista White Green Bay 20:05.7 0:03:57 0:04:01

42 108 Halle Weisman SCSU 20:08.9 0:04:00 0:04:02 7

43 101 Clara Boyle SCSU 20:33.2 0:04:24 0:04:07

44 112 Cherisse Wolvington SCSU 21:12.5 0:05:03 0:04:14

45 103 Annika Olson GAC 22:36.4 0:06:27 0:04:31

46 119 Megan Jones SCSU 23:29.2 0:07:20 0:04:42

47 116 Scratch   

48 135 Scratch   

49 109 Dasha Terenteva GAC DNS

50 111 Evelyn Delong CSS DNS
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Women's Final Team Results

1 St. Scholastica 71

2 Northern Michigan 67

3 Michigan Tech 61

4 St. Olaf 46

5 UW Green Bay 45

6 Gustavus Adolphus 40

7 St. Cloud State 27

Pos.Start # First Last School Final BehindPer kmPoints
1 Sarah Allen CSS 16:09.1 27

2 Anita Kirvesniemi CSS 16:11.6 26

10 Sharmila Ahmed CSS 16:30.6 18

Total Team Score: 71

4 Mary Cirelli NMU 16:19.5 24

5 Felicia Gesior NMU 16:19.8 23

8 Hannah Boyer NMU 16:24.7 20

Total Team Score: 67

3 Lisa König Michigan Tech 16:18.7 25

9 Ulrika Axelsson Michigan Tech 16:24.9 19

11 Alice Flanders Michigan Tech 16:33.0 17

Total Team Score: 61

6 Paige Schember St. Olaf 16:23.2 22

17 Nora Gilbertson St. Olaf 16:52.4 15

34 Gretchen Mueller St. Olaf 19:20.2 9

Total Team Score: 46

7 Kailey Mucha Green Bay 16:24.3 21

24 Bree Mucha Green Bay 17:20.4 13

27 Hanne Guthrie Green Bay 17:31.0 11

Total Team Score: 45

13 Marian Lund GAC 16:44.0 16

18 Marit Sonnesyn GAC 17:00.6 14

28 Mata Agre GAC 17:40.9 10

Total Team Score: 40

25 Katherine Banken SCSU 17:25.5 12

37 Kiersten Haaversen SCSU 19:38.7 8

42 Halle Weisman SCSU 20:08.9 7

Total Team Score: 27
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